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Finished Cattle Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle From April 17th
Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime 166.00 179.25 Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Select No Test 400-800 Ibs 192.00 200.00
800-1100 Ibs 140.00 170.00
Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime 166.00 179.25 Beef Steers & Bulls
Day Choice & Select No Test 300-400 Ibs 285.00 340.00
400-500 Ibs 220.00 330.00
Finished Holstein Steers 500-600 Ibs 275.00 298.00
Day Choice & Prime 149.00 156.00 600-700 Ibs 230.00 275.00
Day Choice & Select 700-800 Ibs 215.00 253.00
800-900 Ibs 190.00 211.00
Market Bulls 107.00 156.00 Beef Heifers
300-400 Ibs 260.00 287.50
Breeding Bulls 1,650.00 3,700.00 400-500 Ibs 260.00 285.00
500-600 Ibs 165.00 249.00
Market Cows 135.00 149.00 600-700 Ibs 232.00 255.00
Low Yielding 91.00 132.00 700-800 Ibs 173.00 210.00
Thin Shelly 40.00 60.00 800-900 Ibs 180.00 206.00

Baby Calves / Head

Beef No Test Bred Heifers 1,175.00 2,725.00
Dairy No Test Bred Cows No Test

Cow/Calf Pairs 2,350.00 Cow/Calf Pairs No Test

Bred Heifers No Test Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots

Bred Cows 1,200.00 2,425.00 of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Market Hogs Goats/Head 190.00 380.00
230-280 Ibs 58.50 67.00 Small Goats 70.00 140.00
Market Sows Sheep

300-500 Ibs 33.50 43.00 Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

Over 500 Ibs No Test 180.00 220.00

Feeder Lambs

Market Boars 50-70 lbs 205.00 240.00
300-700 lbs 14.00 19.00 70-90lbs 220.00 260.00
Ewes
Utility & Good 70.00 95.00

Culls



Location

Description

Weight

#

**This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction**

Representative Sales: Market Bulls

Braham
Rush City
Cushing
Cushing
Hinckley
Shell Lake
Braham
Emerald
Webster
Cumberland

Representative Sales: Breeding Bulls

Pine City
Starbuck
Starbuck

Pine City
Braham
Sturgeon Lake
Loyal

Loyal
Starbuck

Pine City
Hillman
Sturgeon Lake
Boycville

Shell Lake
Deer Park
Grasston
Sarona

Representative Sales: Cow/Calf Pairs & Bred Cows

Turtle Lake
River Falls

Turtle Lake
Milaca
Milaca
Milaca
River Falls
Milaca

Black Bull
Black Bull
Red Bull
RWF Bull
Black Bull
Red Bull
Black Bull
RWEF Bull
RWEF Bull
Holstein Bull

Black Bull
Black Bull
Black Bull
Black Bull
Black Bull
Black Bull
Red Limo Bull
Black Limo Bull
Black Bull
Black Bull
Red Bull
Black Bull
Black Bull
Red Bull
Black Bull
Red Bull
Black Bull

Black Cow Bred 8 Mo

BWF/Black/Red
Cow/Calf Pairs

Black Cow Bred 7 Mo
Black Cow Bred 8 Mo
Red Cow Bred 8 Mo
Black Cow Bred 6 Mo
Red Cow Bred 8 Mo
Red Cow Bred 7 Mo

2,045
1,890
1,770
1,915
1,570
1,845
1,620
1,305
1,680
2,090

1,160
1,400
1,340
1,125
1,750
1,440
1,260
1,220
1,150
1,080

885
1,220

980
1,025

935
1,010

890

1,428
1,270

1,320
1,350
1,245
1,600
1,225
1,235

G U U i U UL UL G G

U U\ Gl U (U (U G UK (U U U UK UL UL G

a w

[ UL U O [ N U N

Price

154.03
152.12
149.00
148.50
146.50
146.34
141.98
140.00
139.00
107.00

3700.00
3600.00
3500.00
3400.00
3300.00
3100.00
3100.00
3050.00
2900.00
2500.00
2500.00
2000.00
1900.00
1725.00
1683.00
1636.00
1625.00

2,425.00
2,350.00

2,275.00
2,200.00
2,125.00
2,125.00
2,075.00
1,850.00



Representative Sales: Feeder Cattle

Spooner Black Steers 538 3
Boycville Black Heifers 520 4
Spooner Black Heifers 528 15
Spooner Black Steers 677 8
Spooner Black Steers 802 18
Glenwood City Black Steers 764 7
Comstock Black/Red/RWF 715 14
Heifers
Spooner Black Heifers 825 10
Poplar Black Steers 1,056 6
Turtle Lake Black Steers 809 6
Sturgeon Lake Black/Red Heifers 713 5

Rock Creek

—Livestock Market—

Cattle, 7fogs, Sheep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager
612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep
715.222.1061

290.00
281.00
280.00
257.00
230.00
229.50

221.00

210.00
190.00
185.00
185.00



